FINAL: 2/20/2025 -Fiscal Year 2025/2026 Budget

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

April 2025

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

FINANCE 5:00 CC

5

LUPPW 6:00 CC

9

ADMIN 5:30 CC
TOWN COUNCIL 7:00 CC

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FINANCE 5:00 CC
COMM REL 6:30 CC

17

18

SCHOOL VACATION

SCHOOL VACATION

SCHOOL VACATION

SCHOOL VACATION

[
»

SCHOOL VACATION

19

20

21

PUBLIC HEARING

Fiscal Year
2025/2026 Budget

22

23

TOWN COUNCIL 7:00 CC

(Finalize Budget for
Annual Town Meeting)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




