Sunday	Monday	Sunday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
April 2025						
		1	2 FINANCE 5:00 CC	3	4	5
6	7 LUPPW 6:00 CC	8	ADMIN 5:30 CC TOWN COUNCIL 7:00 CC	10	11	12
13	14	15	16 FINANCE 5:00 CC COMM REL 6:30 CC SCHOOL VACATION	17	18	19
20	21  PUBLIC HEARING  Fiscal Year 2025/2026 Budget	22	TOWN COUNCIL 7:00 CC (Finalize Budget for Annual Town Meeting)	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			